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WIDE WORLD oF

SPORTS

Plan A -3 Games

Plan B -3 Games

Plan C — 3 Games

Plan D — 3 Games

5$81.00
Date Opponent Time
Sunday, March 2™ Detroit Tigers 1:05 pm
Monday, March 3™ New York Mets 1:05 pm
Tuesday, March 4" Washington Nationals 1:05 pm
5$81.00
Date Opponent Time
Wednesday, March 12 Washington Nationals | 1:05 pm
Friday, March 14" Tampa Bay Rays 1:05 pm
Saturday, March 15t St. Louis Cardinals 1:05 pm
S105 Pre Jan 1; S117 Post Jan 1
Date Opponent Time
Wednesday, March 19" New York Yankees 1:05 pm
Friday, March 21° Detroit Tigers 1:05 pm
Saturday, March 22" Boston Red Sox 1:05 pm
5$81.00
Date Opponent Time
Saturday, March 22™ Boston Red Sox 1:05 pm
Sunday, March 23" New York Mets 1:05 pm
Monday, March 24" Houston Astros 6:05 pm

Seats are located in select Upper Level Reserved sections or Bleacher Reserved sections.
Dates, times, and opponents are subject to change.




